Eco System
FrontespizioEcoSystem.indd   1 02/10/2018   22:39:36
  ha-co.ch info@ha-co.ch     +41 55 225 40 50
ES-2
1 ECO series
The ECO SYSTEM units are linear actuators made of a self-supporting
extruded aluminum frame and are driven by a polyurethane belt with AT
metric profile steel inserts.

E
S
Ordering key
Identification codes for the ECO linear unit
C 06
06=60
08=80
10=100
2A O 2000 1A
1A=SP1
2A=SP2
1C=CI
Linear motion system   see pg. ES-4
L=total length of the unit
Driving head code   see pg. ES-8
Linear unit size   see from pg. ES-5 to pg. ES-7
ECO series   see pg. ES-2
In order to create identification codes for Actuator Line, you can visit: http://configureactuator.rollon.com
Left / right orientation
Right
Left
  ha-co.ch info@ha-co.ch     +41 55 225 40 50
ES-14
Two axis X-Y system
ECO axis system
A - Linear units: X axis 1 ECO 80
B - Linear units: X axis: 2 ECO 80 - Y axis 1 ECO 80
Connection kit: 2 Kits of fixing brackets for the ECO 80 unit (Y axis) on the carriages of the ECO 80 units (X axis).
Multiaxis systems